
ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED 
OFFICE OF THE MANAGING DIRECTOR 

Regd. Office: (FIRST FLOOR), BIJULEE BHAWAN, 
PALTANBAZAR; GUWAHATI - 781001 

CIN: U40101AS2003SGC007238 GSTIN: 18AAFCA4973J9Z3 
PHONE: 0361-2739520 Web: www.aegcl.co.in 

 

Page 1 of 1 
 

RE-TENDER NOTICE 
(Due to modification in Evaluation & Qualification Criteria, Technical Specification and BoQ) 

 
NIT No.: AEGCL/MD/Tech-1060/Rangia XFMR AUG/SOPD-G/2022-23/Bid/17 dated 18.03.2023 

Bid Identification No.: AEGCL/MD/Tech-1060/Rangia XFMR AUG/SOPD-G/2022-23/Bid 
Tender Details/Name of Work.: Augmentation of 2x100 MVA, 220/132 KV Rangia GSS By 2x200 MVA 

Auto-Transformer (Phase-I) 
 

1. The above referred tender has been re-tendered and the revised tender alongwith all the documents have 
been uploaded in the e-Tender portal. 
 

2. The Critical information for Re-Tender are as follows: 
NIT No.:  AEGCL/MD/Tech-1060/Rangia XFMR AUG/SOPD-G/2022-23/Bid/Part File/35 dated 06.07.2023 
Bid Identification No.: AEGCL/MD/Tech-1060/Rangia XFMR AUG/SOPD-G/2022-23/Bid(R) 
 

Tender Value    : Rs. 20,00,45,098.00 (inclusive of GST) 
EMD/Bid Security    : Rs. 40,00,905.00 
Tender start date and time   : 14.00 Hrs., 07.07.2023 
Tender submission start date and time : 14.00 Hrs., 07.07.2023 
Tender end date and time   : 14:00 Hrs., 31.07.2023 
Tender opening date and time  : 14:00 Hrs., 02.08.2023 
 

3. It may be noted that documents for EMD BG and JV Agreement submitted in accordance with clause 1.4.3, 
mentioning the earlier NIT/Bid reference No. shall also be acceptable to AEGCL. 
 

4. AEGCL's account details for preparation of Hard copy of EMD BG are as follows: 
 

NAME: ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED 

A/C NO: 10566984188 

IFSC: SBIN000221 

MICR CODE: 781002003 

BRANCH ADDRESS: NEW GUWAHATI BRANCH (00221) 

 
Interested bidders may visit www.aegcl.co.in  and https://assamtenders.gov.in for the bid document. The 
undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any or all bid/tender(s), cancel/annul the bidding process and 
reject all bids at any time prior to award of contract without assigning any reasons thereof. 

     
Sd/- 

 
Chief General Manager (PP&D) 

Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Limited  
Memo No: AEGCL/MD/Tech-1060/Rangia XFMR AUG/SOPD-G/2022-23/Bid/Part File/35(a)   Date:     06.07.2023 

Copy to:  
1. IT Cell, O/o the MD, AEGCL, for publication of the NIT & bid document in AEGCL’s Website  
2. PR Cell, O/o the MD, AEGCL for paper publication of the NIT (Enclosed format for paper publication) 

Sd/- 

 

Chief General Manager (PP&D) 

Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Limited 

http://www.aegcl.co.in/
http://www.aegcl.co.in/
https://assamtenders.gov.in/

